NPA Diversity Task Force

November 2012
Ad Hoc Advisory Team
Location Name Term Title Phone Email
Area Office  Chandler, Larry open Area Director 970-492-7057 Larry.Chandler@ars.usda.gov
Area Office  Mickey McGuire open Associate Area Director 970-492-7058 Michael.McGuire@ars.usda.gov
Area Office  Gossel Heather open IT Specialist 970-492-7047 Heather.Gossel@ars.usda.gov
Sidney Redlin, Beth open Tech. Info. Specialist 406-433-9427 Beth.Redlin@ars.usda.gov
Leadership Core
Location Name Term Title Phone Email
Area Office  King, Barbara open Coordinator (NPA ODEO PM) 970-492-7053 Barbara.King@ars.usda.gov
Clay Center Chitko-McKown, Carol Oct-12 Sep-13 Chair 402-762-4372 Carol.Chitkomckown@ars.usda.gov
Lincoln Jin, Virginia Oct-12 Sep-12 Chair-Elect 402-472-5137 Virginia.Jin@ars.usda.gov
Location Team Members
Current
First  Term
Location Name Appt'd Expires Title Phone Email Regional Working Group
Clay Center Chitko-McKown, Carol Jun-10 Sep-13 Res. Microbiologist 402-762-4372 Carol.Chitkomckown@ars.usda.gov  East
Manhattan  Bryant, Kruger Oct-12 Sep-15 Bio Science Tech 785-537-5587 Kruger.Bryant@ars.usda.gov East
Lincoln Jin, Virginia Jan-11 Sep-14 Res. Soil Scientist 402-472-5137 Virginia.Jin@ars.usda.gov East - Coordinator
Miles City Kageyama, Stacie Oct-12 Sep-15 Bio Science Tech 406-874-8202  Stacie.Kageyama@ars.usda.gov East (At-large)
FC/Chey. Dierig, Dave Jun-10 Sep-15 Research Leader 970-495-3265 David.Dierig@ars.usda.gov West - Coordinator
Akron Calderon, Francisco Jun-06 Sep-15 Res. Soil Scientist 970-345-0526 Francisco.Calderon@ars.usda.gov West
Logan Pitts-Singer, Theresa  Jun-06 Sep-15 Res. Entomologist 435-797-0581 Theresa.Pitts-Singer@ars.usda.gov. ~ West
Brookings  Papiernik, Sharon Jul-11  Sep-13 Res. Soil Scientist (RL) 605-693-5201 Sharon.Papiernik@ars.usda.gov Northeast
Fargo Kemp, Bill Oct-12 Sep-15 Agric. Administrator (CD) 701-239-1371 William.Kemp@ars.usda.gov Northeast
Grand Forks Losek, Isela Oct-12 Sep-15 Secretary 701-795-8370 |Isela.Losek@ars.usda.gov Northeast
Mandan Renner, Larry Oct-12 Sep-15 Electronics Tech 701-667-3027 Larry.Renner@ars.usda.gov Northeast (At-large)
Miles City Petersen, Mark Jun-10 Sep-13 Res. Animal Scientist (RL) 406-874-8219 Mark.Petersen@ars.usda.gov Northwest
Mandan Nichols, Kristine Jun-10 Sep-13 Res. Microbiologist 701-667-3008 Kristine.Nichols@ars.usda.gov Northwest - Coordinator
Sidney Gaskin, John Jul-09 Sep-15 Res. Biologist (RL) 406-433-9444 John.Gaskin@ars.usda.gov Northwest
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